 Lemnos	LEMNOS SMOOTH DANISH STYLE FETTA 3x2KG CUSTOMER SPECIFICATION SHEET	Uncontrolled Copy
--	--	----------------------

1 MANUFACTURING DETAILS

Lemnos Foods P/L
10 Bungaleen Court, Dandenong South, Vic 3175
Reg Est No. 4638

2 DESCRIPTION

Smooth fetta cheese is a semi-soft white cheese, ripened in salt brine, with a soft smooth texture. The cheese is made from pasteurised milk and vegetable oil to which lactic culture and non-animal rennet are added.

3 PRODUCT SIZE

3 x 2kg tubs per carton.

4 INGREDIENTS

Pasteurised Cow's Milk (77.95%), Vegetable oil (19.0%), Salt (3.0%), Non-Animal (Microbial) Rennet (0.03%), Lactic Cultures (0.02%).


5 PHYSICAL & ORGANOLEPTIC STANDARDS

- Appearance/Colour
White blocks with a smooth shiny surface.
- Flavour/Odour
Fresh acidic aroma with subtle acidic and slightly salty flavour.
- Texture
Soft, moist and smooth slightly sticky texture.

6 CHEMICAL

Parameter	Specification
Moisture	59-67%
Fat	16.2-21.9%

LEMNOS FOODS PTY. LTD. (A.C.N. 078 380 855) 10 Bungaleen Court, Dandenong South, VIC. 3175 TEL: (61-3) 9706 6373 FAX: (61-3) 9706 6374		
O:\Lemnos\Operations\Quality System\5 Specifications (BRC 3.6)\5.6 Customer specifications\2020 current PIF (no Allergen statement)\FETTA 10 2020\CS\CS 167700 Lemnos Smooth Fetta 3x2kg v1 220421.docx	Prepared 22/04/21	Page 1 of 3

 Lemnos	LEMNOS SMOOTH DANISH STYLE FETTA 3x2KG CUSTOMER SPECIFICATION SHEET	Uncontrolled Copy
--	--	----------------------

7 MICROBIOLOGICAL

Parameter	Specification
E. Coli	<10 cfu/g
Coagulase-positive staph	<100 cfu/g
Salmonella	Not detected in 125g
Listeria	Not detected in 125g

8 NUTRITION INFORMATION

Nutrition Information			
Package Size: 200g			
Servings per Package: 6.6		Serving Size: 30g	
		Ave Quantity per Serving	Ave Quantity per 100g
Energy	kJ	300	1000
Protein	g	3	10
Fat, Total	g	6.4	21.3
Saturated	g	3.2	10.7
Carbohydrate	g	Less than 1g	3.2
Sugars	g	Less than 1g	2.5
Sodium	mg	420	1400

9 ALLERGEN WARNING/STATEMENT

Contains: **MILK**.


10 INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Dice or crumble in salads. Drizzle with olive oil and sprinkle with herbs, chilli or cracked pepper and serve as antipasto with fresh bread. Toss through hot pasta. Add to omlette or scrambled eggs. Add to spinach or vegetable pies. Serve with watermelon or as part of a fruit platter.

11 STORAGE

Store in refrigeration at 1°C – 5°C.
Once opened, keep in airtight container, consume within 7 days of opening.

LEMNOS FOODS PTY. LTD. (A.C.N. 078 380 855) 10 Bungaleen Court, Dandenong South, VIC. 3175 TEL: (61-3) 9706 6373 FAX: (61-3) 9706 6374		
O:\Lemnos\Operations\Quality System\5 Specifications (BRC 3.6)\5.6 Customer specifications\2020 current PIF (no Allergen statement)\FETTA 10 2020\CS\CS 167700 Lemnos Smooth Fetta 3x2kg v1 220421.docx	Prepared 22/04/21	Page 2 of 3

 Lemnos	LEMNOS SMOOTH DANISH STYLE FETTA 3x2KG CUSTOMER SPECIFICATION SHEET	Uncontrolled Copy
--	--	----------------------

SHELF LIFE

Twelve (12) months under the specified storage conditions in original packaging.

12 PACKAGING

Primary packaging: white plastic food grade tub.

Secondary packaging: food grade printed card board carton.

Pallet Details:

Units per shipper	3
Shipper per pallet	40
Layers per pallet:	5

LEMNOS FOODS PTY. LTD. (A.C.N. 078 380 855) 10 Bungaleen Court, Dandenong South, VIC. 3175 TEL: (61-3) 9706 6373 FAX: (61-3) 9706 6374		
O:\Lemnos\Operations\Quality System\5 Specifications (BRC 3.6)\5.6 Customer specifications\2020 current PIF (no Allergen statement)\FETTA 10 2020\CS\CS 167700 Lemnos Smooth Fetta 3x2kg v1 220421.docx	Prepared 22/04/21	Page 3 of 3